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Epreuve#1 - 80m (Benjamin Gar con)

#
D
2)
3
4)
5
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Epreuve#2 - 100m (Cadet Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4
5
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Doss.

69
160
60
161
80
59
214
56
245
181
175
17
228
137
286
180

Doss.

157
151
206
118
97
195
81
25
262
37
20
257
44
289
7

Athléte

Woen, William

Lowi, Benjamin
Dessureault, Brayden Matth
Mavritsakis, Athanassios
Pietrzek, Maximus

Coache Lugman, Gabriel
Wara, Jaden

Boucher, Hudson

Maselli, Marco

Rubino, Domenic

Cariglia, Shawn
Tshabalala Munoz, Gael Jon
Bean, James Tiger
McDonald, Cooper

Paul, Jackson

Polifroni, Marco

Athléte

lannuzzi, Giancarlo
Cytrynbaum, James
Luc, Lenny

Matossian, Angus (gus )
Mule, Antonino

Cote, Samuel

Racine, Chase
Ikekhide, Prince
Westra, Alexander
Schicchi, Logan
Dempsey, Dylan James
Scantlebury, James
Arcaro, Marco

Bisante, Lorenzo

Bibi, Caleb

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

AN
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008

Epreuve#3 - 100m (Juvénile Gar con)

#
1)
2)
3
4)

Doss.

133
143
132
145

Athléte

Elkin, Zachary
Suter, Brent
Elkin, Jaydon
Anderson, Oakley

AN
2006
2006
2006
2006

Club
KUP
LCC
KUP
LCC
JRHS
KUP
wIC
KUP
LOY
BHS
BHS
LA
LOY
ROYA
WHS
BHS

Club
LCC
LCC
wIC
SELW
LMAC
wIC
JRHS
PCHS
LOY
PCHS
PCHS
LOY
RHS
JFKHS
LA

Club
ROYA
ROYA
ROYA
LCC

Listed'inscription

RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

Perf.
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.04
10.05
10.05
10.06
12.36
12.63
12.64
12.70
13.00
13.03
13.10
13.10

Perf.
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.04
12.05
12.07
12.51
12.61
12.73
13.47
13.59
13.66
13.68
13.94

Perf.
11.69
11.82
11.96
12.01

2023-05-15

Note

Note

Note

5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)

57
101
197
115
191

75

65
201

78

95
163
166
122

83
260
233

8
259
223

Cecere, Evan

Collins, Deshawn
Dader, Naser
Dimopoulos, Anthony
Elbaz, Menahem-Mendel
Giro, Anthony

Huynh, Quoc Cuong
Kamono, Makato
Ladouceur, Peter
Littlelight, Tearon
N'Daw, Elijah

Rambally, James
Sauvageau-Jaar, Julien
Walker, Mason
Villafana-Williams, Jayden
Carson, Samuel

Bunn, Micah
Vallacorba, Daniel
Maxwell, O'Shae

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005

Epreuve#4 - 150m (Benjamin Gar con)

#
1)
2
3)
)
5
6)
7
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Doss.
274
110

80
60
276
102
106
175
17
181
41
239
245
228
136

Athléte

Cuello, Sean
Stewart-Dominique, Malikai
Pietrzak, Maximus
Dessureault, Brayden Matth
Gordon, Evan

Fall, Julien

Lipari, Jeremy

Cariglia, Shawn
TshabalalaMunoz, Gael Jon
Rubino, Domenic

Weekes, Anthony

Fulvio, Logan

Maselli, Marco

Bean, James Tiger

Maclean, Harris

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Epreuve#5 - 200m (Juvénile Gar con)

#
0]
2)
3
4

Doss.
75
260
132
57

Athléte

Giro, Anthony
Villafana-Williams, Jayden
Elkin, Jaydon

Cecere, Evan

AN
2006
2005
2006
2005

KUP
LCCHS
wIC
SELW
HZHS
JRHS
KUP
STG
JRHS
LMAC
LCC
LCC
SELW
JRHS
LOY
LOY
LA
LOY
MACD

Club
LBPHS
LCCHS
JRHS
KUP
LBPHS
LCCHS
LCCHS
BHS
LA
BHS
PCHS
LOY
LOY
LOY
ROYA

Club
JRHS
LOY
ROYA
KUP

12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.01
12.29
12.56
12.80
12.96
13.00

Perf.
21.53
22.51
22.52
22.68
23.45
23.49
23.94
24.28
24.50
24.55
25.30
25.35
25.40
26.62
26.78

Perf.
24.53
24.80
25.00
25.02

Page 1

Note

Note
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5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

Epreuve#6 - 200m (Cadet Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Epreuve #7 - 300m (Cadet Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

166
223
124
32
242
40
72
67
18

Doss.

262
48
177
257
97
188
127
289
126
192
157
185
156
71

Doss.

194
63
97

107

155

156
51
46

267
263
26
240
222

Rambally, James
Maxwell, O'Shae

Amato, Matteo
Mills-Knight, Shekai
Horvat, Jeffrey

Villaroel Hall, Dillon
Deschamps, Jake
Nadarajah, Natish

Umar, Mohammed Twaha

Athléte

Westra, Alexander
Houghting, Triston
Legon-Nolet, Noah
Scantlebury, James
Mule, Antonino
Dominic, Prem Nathan
Boberg, Henry
Bisante, Lorenzo
Bhanji, Alexandre
Levy, Nathan
lannuzzi, Giancarlo
Barbarosie-Tsang, Peter
Hladky, Matthew
Cristiano, Gabriele

Athléte

Bouhafs, Shayne
Fournier, Sebastien

Mule, Antonino

Neill, Liam

Hering, Nikola

Hladky, Matthew

Nemey, Alexandre
Elizaga Tecuapetla, Diego
Ciarlariello, Alessio

Matamoros Obregon, Cedric

Zebib, Dario
Insogna, Ciro
Galli Zoghby, Christopher
Kelly, Hunter

2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007

AN
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

AN
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

Listed'inscription

RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

LCC
MACD
ROYA
PCHS
LOY
PCHS
JRHS
KUP
LA

Club
LOY
RHS
BHS
LOY
LMAC
WWHS
ROYA
JFKHS
ROYA
HZHS
LCC
STG
LCC
JRHS

Club
wIC
KUP
LMAC
LCCHS
LCC
LCC
RHS
RHS
RHS
LAUR
LOY
PCHS
LOY
MACD

26.18
26.20
26.40
26.40
26.90
26.90
27.38
27.94
28.30

Perf.
26.82
27.87
28.55
29.00
29.20
29.38
29.52
29.59
29.83
30.13
30.87
31.48
31.82
32.02

Perf.
45.00
45.10
45.20
45.30
45.40
45.50
45.96
45.99
46.66
47.71
48.29
48.57
48.82
49.54

2023-05-15

Note

Note

Epreuve #8 - 400m (Juvénile Gar con)

# Doss.
1) 255
2 40
3 42
4 140
5 229
6 252
7 67
8 10
9 205
100 11
1) 75
12) 89
13) 92
14) 213
15) 187
Epreuve#9
# Doss.
1) 137
2 280
3 74
4 251
5 19
6 282
779
8 276
9 117
10) 214
11) 161
12) 164
13) 232
14) 160
15) 253
16) 284

Epreuve#10 - 800m (Cadet Garcon)

#
0]
2)
3
4

Doss.
235
231
126

45

Athléte

Ruggiero, Matthew John
Villaroel Hall, Dillon
Weekes, Jahmy
Sadowy, |saac
Cantin, Loic

Perillo, Gianni
Nadargjah, Natish
Daniel, Alessandro
Lopez Vdlegjo, David
Denis, Jayme

Giro, Anthony
Crisafi, Jason
Godward, Andrew
Vilchez, Natanel
Joseph, Cooper

AN
2007
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2005
2006
2007

- 800m (Benjamin Gar con)

Athléte

McDonald, Cooper
Boro-Norman, Samuel
Galindo Tabares, Thomas
Papademetriou, Nevio
D'Altorio, Stefano
Johnson, Logan

Lane, Austin

Gordon, Evan

Handa, Logan

Wara, Jaden

Mavritsakis, Athanassios
Odhiambo, Nathan
Carson, Jacob

Lowi, Benjamin
Ramadori, Luca

Menegoz, Matthew

Athléte
Esquivel-Kearns, Kaylen
Carlevaris, Zain

Bhanji, Alexandre

Ciarlariello, Alessio

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

AN
2008
2009
2008
2009

Club
LOY
PCHS
PCHS
ROYA
LOY
LOY
KUP
LA
wIC
LA
JRHS
LMAC
LMAC
wiC
STG

Club
ROYA
WHS
JRHS
LOY
PCHS
WHS
JRHS
LBPHS
SELW
wiC
LCC
LCC
LOY
LCC
LOY
WHS

Club
LOY
LOY
ROYA
RHS

Perf.

58.19

59.80
1:00.48
1:02.80
1:02.84
1:03.26
1:05.10
1:05.14
1:05.20
1:05.25
1:05.30
1:05.40
1:05.50
1:05.60
1:05.70

Perf.
2:54.38
2:57.88
3:04.41
3:06.32
3:07.46
3:09.25
3:11.19
3:13.50
3:13.75
3:16.68
3:22.92
3:25.61
3:27.78
3:29.74
3:41.90
3:42.80

Perf.
2:34.13
2:40.69
2:43.86
2:45.63

Page 2

Note

Note

Note
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5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

112
71
125
244
279
85
283
107
155
156
114
168

Chaban, Maher
Cristiano, Gabriele
Benzacar, William
Marshall, Matthew
Quezada Herrera, Brayan
Saada, Danyl
Maxwell, Maximus
Neill, Liam

Hering, Nikola
Hladky, Matthew
Delice, Jaden
Salkeld, Finn

2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009

Epreuve#11 - 800m (Juvénile Gar ¢on)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Epreuve #12 - 1200m (Benjamin Gargon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)

Doss.

137
239
74
217
214
117
79
160
161
164

Doss. Athléte
287  Rosenthal, Simon
255  Ruggiero, Matthew John
128 Bordo, Roman
135 Linhares, Zachary
76  Kenny, Ayden
167  Rutenberg, Nicholas
10  Daniel, Alessandro
252 Parillo, Gianni
15  Moreau, Patrick
215  Wen, Xiang
247  McGregor, Sterling Robert
70  Collins, Adrian
129  Carntin, Nicolas
145  Anderson, Oakley
208 Morcos, Logan
65  Huynh, Quoc Cuong

Athlete

McDonald, Cooper
Fulvio, Logan

Galindo Tabares, Thomas
Wight, Maddex

Wara, Jaden

Handa, Logan

Lane, Austin

Lowi, Benjamin
Mavritsakis, Athanassios
Odhiambo, Nathan

AN
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Listed'inscription

RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

SELW
JRHS
ROYA
LOY
LBPHS
CENT
WHS
LCCHS
LCC
LCC
SELW
LCC

Club
VILLA
LOY
ROYA
ROYA
JRHS
LCC
LA
LOY
LA
wIC
LOY
JRHS
ROYA
LCC
wIC
KUP

Club
ROYA
LOY
JRHS
wIC
wiIC
SELW
JRHS
LCC
LCC
LCC

2:46.84
2:48.19
2:49.11
2:53.95
2:54.43
2:55.73
2:56.36
2:58.37
3:00.34
3:05.49
3:05.56
3:10.55

Perf.
2:20.45
2:25.66
2:28.96
2:30.51
2:34.46
2:35.34
2:35.49
2:38.11
2:38.81
214311
2:45.46
2:54.34
2:57.11
2:58.00
3:11.06
3:31.80

Perf.
4:32.00
4:32.55
4:35.13
4:36.10
4:36.11
4:36.12
4:36.12
4:36.12
4:36.12
4:36.12

2023-05-15

Note

Note

11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

102
251
282
253
230

Fall, Julien
Papademetriou, Nevio
Johnson, Logan
Ramadori, Luca
Caprera, Joseph

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Epreuve #13 - 1200m (Cadet Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

Doss.

52
235
131

58
212
112
111
123

71
246
155
149
293
292
107
281
238
125
189

Athlete

Ogiamien, Jayden
Esquivel-Kearns, Kaylen
Coleman, Scott

Chen Cen, Victor Guantian
Vassiliou, Iracles
Chaban, Maher
Amalfito, Blaise
Sperano, Gabriel
Cristiano, Gabriele
McGregor, Kingston
Hering, Nikola

Cheng, Qihang

Di Roberto, Y uri
Muzard, Darcy

Neill, Liam

Gonzalez Lopez, |saac
Fitz, Max

Benzacar, William
Hasse, Joshua

AN
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

Epreuve #14 - 1500m (Juvénile Gar gon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

Doss.

128
176
39
100
73
76
208
287
167
144
247
139
288
15

Athléte

Bordo, Roman
Geurtsen, Liam
Trickett, Cameron
Chiasson, Maverik
Ferdinand, Lukas
Kenny, Ayden
Morcos, Logan
Rosenthal, Simon
Rutenberg, Nicholas
Todd-Morin, Elliott
McGregor, Sterling Robert
Radhakrishna, Theo
Barsacq, Noe
Moreau, Patrick

AN
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006

LCCHS
LOY
WHS
LOY
LOY

Club
RHS
LOY
ROYA
KUP
wiC
SELW
SELW
SELW
JRHS
LOY
LCC
LCC
LCCHS
JRHS
LCCHS
WHS
LOY
ROYA
WWHS

Club
ROYA
BHS
PCHS
LCCHS
JRHS
JRHS
wIC
VILLA
LCC
ROYA
LOY
ROYA
JFKHS
LA

4:36.13
5:22.56
5:30.35
5:51.06
6:49.43

Perf.
4:11.54
4:12.20
4:14.78
4:15.00
4:15.10
4:15.18
4:15.20
4:15.30
4:15.50
4:15.57
4:15.60
4:15.70
4:15.70
4:15.70
4:15.70
4:16.20
4:17.14
4:22.73
4:23.88

Perf.
5:16.90
5:21.20
5:21.21
5:23.10
5:23.10
5:23.10
5:23.10
5:23.10
5:23.10
5:24.93
5:25.85
5:32.22
5:46.23
5:53.97

Page 3

Note

Note



2023-05-08 15:12:47 Page 4
Listed'inscription
RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

2023-05-15
. 7) LOYA 1:.0464
Epreuve #15 - 2000m (Cadet Gar con)
8 PCHSA 21625 _
# Doss. Athléte AN  Club Perf. Note 9)  Westmount HS A 2:16.26
1) 246  McGregor, Kingston 2009 LOY 7.07.36 .
2) 281 Gonzalez Lopez, Isaac 2008 WHS  7:1840 Epreuve#18 - 4x100m (Cadet Garcon)
3) 126  Bhanji, Alexandre 2008 ROYA 72682 # Equipe Perf. Note
4) 189 Hasse, Joshua 2008 WWHS 7:29.03 _ 1) BHSA 10088 _
5) 131  Coleman, Scott 2008 ROYA  7:36.78 2) CENTA 1:.0205 _
6) 125  Benzacar, William 2009 ROYA 73730 3) John-Rennie A 1.02.06 _
7) 173 Barclay, James 2008 BHS 74978 4)  KUPA 1:.0206
8) 275  Farinacci, Gianluca 2009 LBPHS 75079 5 LAA 57.26 .
9) 285 Park, Insung 2009 WHS 75079 6) LAURNA 5635
10) 227 Barbes, Louis 2009 LOY 75090 _ 7) LBPHSA 1:0206
11) 155 Hering, Nikola 2008 LCC 7:56.24 8 LMACA 1:.0206
12) 121 Salvatore, Vaentino 2009 SELW 75827 9) LoyolaA 54.38 -
13) 168 Sdked, Finn 2009 LCC 82876 __ 10) PCHSA 56.47 -
14) 149 Cheng, Qihang 2008 LCC 84275 11) RHSA 5492
15) 201  Gurevitch, Jonah 2009 WwiC 9:3523 12) Westmount HS A 1:0206
16) 270 Alcegaire, Maleek 2009 LBPHS 914422 13) WICA 1:02.06 __
Epreuve#16 - 3000m (Juvénile Garcon) Epreuve#19 - 4x100m (Juvénile Garcon)
# Doss. Athléte AN  Club Perf. Note # Equipe Perf. Note
1) 287  Rosenthal, Simon 2006 VILLA 102220 _ 1) BHSA 53.25 -
2) 76 Kenny, Ayden 2006 JRHS  10:5533 _ 2) EMCSA 10183 _
3) 39  Trickett, Cameron 2006 PCHS  11:1530 3) John-Rennie A 1.01.83
4) 15 Moreau, Patrick 2006 LA 11:2459 4) KUPA 1:01.83 _
5) 139  Radhakrishna, Theo 2006 ROYA  11:33.78 _ 5 LAA 53.42 -
6) 176  Geurtsen, Liam 2006 BHS 11:35655 6) LBPHSA 1:01.83 _
7) 226 Barbes, Adrien 2007 LOY 11:39.61 7) LMACA 1:01.83
8) 144  Todd-Morin, Elliott 2007 ROYA  11:49.08 _ 8) LoyolaA 49.76 -
9) 183  Sullivan, Liam 2007 BHS 11:56.86 __ 9) PCHSA 49.13 -
10) 10 Daniel, Alessandro 2007 LA 12:06.10 10) Roya A 4837
11) 100 Chiasson, Maverik 2006 LCCHS 12:4376 _ 11) Westmount HS A 1:01.83 __
12) 159 Lee-Howes, Maxwell 2006 LCC 13:06.35 _ 12) WHSA 1:01.82
13) 148 Braunstein, Caeb 2006 LCC 13:17.18 13) WICA 1:01.83 _
Epreuve#17 - 4x100m (Benjamin Gar ¢on) Epreuve #20 - 4x400m (Juvénile Garcon)
# Equipe Perf. Note #  Equipe Perf. Note
1) BHSA 1:0396 1)  John-Rennie A 54366
2)  John-Rennie A 21626 2) LAA 54365
3) KUPA 2:16.26 3) LBPHSA 514366
4) LaSdleCCHSA 21626 4) LoyolaA 42266
5 LBPHSA 21626  _ 5 PCHSA 43332
6) LMACA 21626 6) Roya A 43481
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7)  Westmount HS A

8)

WICA

Listed'inscription

RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

5:43.66
5:43.66

Epreuve#21 - Longueur (Benjamin Gargon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Doss.
276
60
56
59
180
181
87
110
245
17
277
250
224
272
136
265

Athléte

Gordon, Evan

Dessureault, Brayden Matth
Boucher, Hudson

Coache Lugman, Gabriel
Polifroni, Marco

Rubino, Domenic
Cotter-Oestreich, Finnley Te
Stewart-Dominique, Malikai
Maselli, Marco

Tshabalala Munoz, Gael Jon
Luscri, Danilo

Omaljev, Marco

Phillipson, Alexandre
Azeez, Mohammad
Maclean, Harris

Agostino, Luca

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Epreuve#22 - Longueur (Cadet Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Doss.
151
149
262

6
20
46

266
174
27

196
108
193
113
153
5

Athléte

Cytrynbaum, James
Cheng, Qihang

Westra, Alexander
Ambe, Sesughter
Dempsey, Dylan James
Elizaga Tecuapetla, Diego
Grenville, Kalvin

Belval, Zachary

Kayode, Awesome

Bibi, Caleb

D'Angelo, Nicholas
Ramsingh, Reshaun
Bernardi-De Rosa, David
Chopra, Jai-len

Eliakim, Jonah

Pesner, Mykah

AN
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

Club
LBPHS
KUP
KUP
KUP
BHS
BHS
LMAC
LCCHS
LOY
LA
LBPHS
LOY
MACD
LBPHS
ROYA
LAUR

Club
LCC
LCC
LOY
LA
PCHS
RHS
LAUR
BHS
PCHS
LA
wiC
LCCHS
wiIC
SELW
LCC
MAI

Epreuve#23 - Longueur (Juvénile Garcon)

#
1

Doss.
75

Athléete
Giro, Anthony

AN
2006

Club
JRHS

Perf.
3.78m
3.77Tm
3.74m
3.72m
3.65m
3.64m
3.63m
3.46m
3.34m
3.33m
3.26m
3.2Im
3.21m
3.17m
3.16m
3.10m

Perf.
4.77Tm
471
4.61Im
4.40m
4.30m
4.30m
4.27Tm
4.23m
4.14m
4.09m
4.04m
4.02m
4.00m
3.97m
3.94m
3.83m

Perf.
5.72

2023-05-15

Note

Note

Note

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

21
197
223
101
134
138

42

16
154
135
163

98
166

92

Bunn, Micah
Fraser-Allen, Dyondrea
Dader, Naser

Maxwell, O'Shae
Collins, Deshawn
Ezerzer, Stellan
Papaioannou-Beaufils, Dyla
Weekes, Jahmy
Parrino, Vincenzo
Galli, Liam

Linhares, Zachary
N'Daw, Elijah

Nguyen, Dylan
Rambally, James
Godward, Andrew

2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005

LA
PCHS
wIC
MACD
LCCHS
ROYA
ROYA
PCHS
LA
LCC
ROYA
LCC
LMAC
LCC
LMAC

Epreuve#24 - Hauteur (Benjamin Garcon)

#
1
2)
3
4)
5
6)
7)
8)
9
10)
11)

Doss.

102
109
110
17
276
137
278
41
265
228
88

Athléte

Fall, Julien

Ruggles-Reid, Caleb
Stewart-Dominique, Malikai
TshabalalaMunoz, Gael Jon
Gordon, Evan

McDonald, Cooper

Muscia, Lucas Ariel
Weekes, Anthony
Agostino, Luca

Bean, James Tiger
Cotter-Oestreich, Maxwell

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Epreuve#25 - Hauteur (Cadet Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

Doss.

151
64
99

186

171

235
62
63
12

248

130

Athléte
Cytrynbaum, James
Gustke, Trevor
Cato, Jerrell
Charles, Adam
Zhang, Enrui
Ambe, Sesughter
Esquivel-Kearns, Kaylen
Forcione, Leonardo
Fournier, Sebastien
Mancini, Mathieu
Michel, Liam
Cloutier, John

AN
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

Club
LCCHS
LCCHS
LCCHS
LA
LBPHS
ROYA
LBPHS
PCHS
LAUR
LOY
LMAC

Club
LCC
KUP
LCCHS
STG
LCC
LA
LOY
KUP
KUP
LA
LOY
ROYA

5.54m
5.15m
5.01
5.0Im
4.89m
4.85m
4.77Tm
4.69m
4.55m
4.52m
4.52m
4.52
3.89m
3.72m
2.87Tm

Perf.
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m

Perf.
1.45m
1.43m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
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Note
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13) 294 Gabriel Patrice Nenwa, Gab 2008 JFKHS

14) 22 Gyasi, Nathan 2008 PCHS
15) 24 Hutton, Shamar 2009 PCHS
16) 34  Pugh, Tyler 2009 PCHS
17) 211  Rubin, Dylan 2008 WIC

Epreuve#26 - Hauteur (Juvénile Garcon)

# Doss. Athléte AN Club
1) 154 Gadli, Lian 2007 LCC
2) 83  Walker, Mason 2006 JRHS
3) 134  Ezerzer, Stellan 2007 ROYA
4) 21 Fraser-Allen, Dyondrea 2005 PCHS
5) 135 Linhares, Zachary 2006 ROYA
6) 138  Papaioannou-Beaufils, Dyla 2006 ROYA
7 16  Parrino, Vincenzo 2007 LA

8) 260 Villafana-Williams, Jayden 2005 LOY
9) 40  Villaroel Hall, Dillon 2005 PCHS
10) 225 Azemard, Jaysiah 2005 LOY
11) 1 Adam-Y ossef, Bouzaglou 2008 MAI
12) 207 Mchugh, Thomas 2007 WwiC
13) 290 Onyebuchi, Victor Jr. 2006 EMCS
14) 218 Wood, Justin 2006 WIC
15) 2 David Meyer, Pesner 2006 MAI
16) 166 Rambally, James 2005 LCC

Epreuve#27 - Triple-Saut (Cadet Gar gon)

# Doss. Athléte AN Club
1) 116  Evans, Paul 2008 SELW
2) 151  Cytrynbaum, James 2008 LCC
3) 170  Wang, Xiangdong 2008 LCC
4) 58  Chen Cen, Victor Guantian 2009 KUP
5) 149 Cheng, Qihang 2008 LCC
6) 267  Matamoros Obregon, Cedric 2008 LAUR
7 61  Duran, Mateo 2008 KUP
8) 203  Katranis, Nikitas 2008 WiC
9) 22 Gyas, Nathan 2008 PCHS
10) 9 Capua, Kayden Charles 2009 LA
11) 200 Goldstein, Brady 2008 WIC
12) 231 Carlevaris, Zain 2009 LOY
13) 178 Lord, Luca 2009 BHS
14) 173 Barclay, James 2008 BHS
15) 35 Rovito, Gabriel 2008 PCHS
16) 248 Michel, Liam 2009 LOY

Listed'inscription

1.25
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m

Perf.
1.55m
1.55
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m

Perf.

10.36
9.80m
9.70m
9.27m

9.24
8.95m
8.78m
8.60m
8.58m
8.56m

8.55
8.36m
8.13m
7.90m
7.50m
7.45m

2023-05-15

Note

Note

RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

Epreuve#28 - Triple-Saut (Juvénile Garcon)

#
1
2)
3
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

Doss.
8
75
264
66
73
134
243
21
124
119
258
154
14
210
205
68

Athléte

Bunn, Micah

Giro, Anthony
Zulu-Hernandez, Asher
Li, Yuntong

Ferdinand, Lukas
Ezerzer, Stellan
Lawal-Mckend, Eshai Rashe
Fraser-Allen, Dyondrea
Amato, Matteo
Mendolia, Elio
Siemienski, Kazimir
Galli, Liam

Miyaishi, Geoff

Reich, Matthew

Lopez Vallgo, David
Pang, Congren

AN
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Epreuve#29 - Poids (Benjamin Garcon)

#
0]
2)
3
4
5
6)
7
8)

Epreuve #30 - Poids (Cadet Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

Doss.
110
179

93
254
91
31
251
272

Doss.
116
174

25
43
7
171
266
153
192
256

Athléte
Stewart-Dominique, Malikai
Millroy, Gabriel

Gubitosa, Matteo
Richardson, Noah

Fuoco, Justin

Melatti, Gabriel
Papademetriou, Nevio

Azeez, Mohammad

Athlete

Evans, Paul
Belval, Zachary
Ikekhide, Prince
Willot, Devon
Bibi, Caleb
Zhang, Enrui
Grenville, Kalvin
Eliakim, Jonah
Levy, Nathan
Sahakian, Lukas
Gustke, Trevor

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

AN
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Club
LA
JRHS
LOY
KUP
JRHS
ROYA
LOY
PCHS
ROYA
SELW
LOY
LCC
LA
wiC
wiC
KUP

Club
LCCHS
BHS
LMAC
LOY
LMAC
PCHS
LOY
LBPHS

Club
SELW
BHS
PCHS
PCHS
LA
LCC
LAUR
LCC
HZHS
LOY
KUP

Perf.
12.39m
11.50
10.67m
10.66m
10.58m
10.13m
10.10m
9.98m
9.95m
9.94m
9.93m
9.88m
8.70m
8.45m
8.40m
6.10m

Perf.
9.43m
8.29m
7.77Tm
7.08m
6.42m
5.36m
5.13m
4.79m

Perf.
13.65
11.30m
11.27m
10.09m
10.07m
9.97m
9.72m
9.55m
9.48
9.43m
9.06m
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Note

Note
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12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

257
211
271
120
188

Scantlebury, James
Rubin, Dylan

Attardo, Luca

Park, Ethan

Dominic, Prem Nathan

2009
2008
2009
2008
2009

Epreuve#31 - Poids (Juvénile Gar con)

#
1)
2)
3)
4
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Epreuve #32 - Disque (Benjamin Gar con)

#
1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Doss.

104
38
143
30
241
50
55
32
221
82
66
105
95
90
273
165

Doss.

219
60
136
56
31
239
253

Athléete

Graham, Sashy
Sheppard-Ranco, Maddox
Suter, Brent
McGlynn, Adian
Henson, Trystan
Nadon Maurati, Luca
Teixeira, Gabriel
Mills-Knight, Shekai
Costello, Aidan
Ranaldi, Lorenzo

Li, Yuntong

Joseph, Zavari
Littlelight, Tearon
Crolla, Gianluca
Bassam, Ali
Pietrantonio, Gianluca

Athléete

Ahluwalia, Harshaan Singh
Dessureault, Brayden Matth
Maclean, Harris

Boucher, Hudson

Melatti, Gabriel

Fulvio, Logan

Ramadori, Luca

AN
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Epreuve #33 - Disque (Cadet Garcon)

#
1
2)
3
4
5)
6)
7

Doss.

36
49
283
147
103
96
169

Athléte

Roy, Carter

Menjivar, Lucas
Maxwell, Maximus
Bellingham, Philip
Flores Williams, Jayden
Martiniello, Lorenzo
Turner, Matthew

AN
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008

Listed'inscription

RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

LOY
wiIC
LBPHS
SELW
WWHS

Club
LCCHS
PCHS
ROYA
PCHS
LOY
RHS
RHS
PCHS
MACD
JRHS
KUP
LCCHS
LMAC
LMAC
LBPHS
LCC

Club
MACD
KUP
ROYA
KUP
PCHS
LOY
LOY

Club
PCHS
RHS
WHS
LCC
LCCHS
LMAC
LCC

8.91m
8.83m
8.82m
8.59m
8.57m

Perf.
11.58m
11.08m
10.63m
10.52m
10.26m
10.26m
10.03m

9.94m
9.62m
9.49m
8.72m
8.67m
8.59
7.94m
7.89m
7.87Tm

Perf.
21.27m
16.07m
15.84m
14.75m
13.50m
12.90m
11.11m

Perf.
23.61m
22.26m
21.65m
21.10m
21.10m
21.10m
21.10m

2023-05-15

Note

Note

Note

8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

182
142
190
234
33

Siksik, Zachary
Stephens, Joseph
Walz, Augusten

Di Fruscia, Alessandro
Opena, Johnelle

2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

Epreuve #34 - Disque (Juvénile Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

Doss.

104
55
3
124
241
95
82
237
50
54
199
210
140
229
7
105

Athlete

Graham, Sashy

Teixeira, Gabriel

llay, Dohan

Amato, Matteo

Henson, Trystan
Littlelight, Tearon
Ranaldi, Lorenzo
Fehringer Vargas, William
Nadon Maurati, Luca

Sid Idris, Sami

Frintzilas, George Nicholas
Reich, Matthew

Sadowy, |saac

Cantin, Loic

Kerr, Ryan

Joseph, Zavari

AN
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007

Epreuve #35 - Javelot (Cadet Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Doss.

116
64
198
94
43
261
142
61
190
29
158
216
49
234
269
62

Athlete

Evans, Paul

Gustke, Trevor
Elbaz-Comtois, Gabriel
Lauricella, Landin
Willot, Devon

Vorias, Adam
Stephens, Joseph
Duran, Mateo

Walz, Augusten
Mayer, Nicolas

Jothy Williams, Lucas
Whipps, William
Menjivar, Lucas

Di Fruscia, Alessandro
Washington, Kofi Okomfo

Forcione, Leonardo

AN
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009

BHS
ROYA
WWHS
LOY
PCHS

Club
LCCHS
RHS
MAI
ROYA
LOY
LMAC
JRHS
LOY
RHS
RHS
wIC
wIC
ROYA
LOY
JRHS
LCCHS

Club
SELW
KUP
wIC
LMAC
PCHS
LOY
ROYA
KUP
WWHS
PCHS
LCC
wIC
RHS
LOY
LAUR
KUP

19.00m
17.83m
17.18m
16.51m
15.69m

Perf.
28.95m
24.75m
22.70m
22.50m
22.49m

21.10
20.73m
20.65m
20.59m
20.59m
20.15m
19.96m
19.16m
19.10m
18.30m
16.82m

Perf.
29.00
23.33m
22.23m
21.00m
20.99m
20.30m
19.88m
18.82m
18.10m
17.81m
17.77m
17.70m
17.47m
16.70m
16.64m
16.55m
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Epreuve#36 - Javelot (Benjamin Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3
4
5
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Doss.
245
253
219

56
179
28
162
217
251
69

Athléte
Maselli, Marco
Ramadori, Luca

Ahluwalia, Harshaan Singh

Boucher, Hudson
Millroy, Gabriel
Kerkhoven, Aidan
Moustapha, Chadi
Wight, Maddex
Papademetriou, Nevio

Woen, William

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Epreuve#37 - Javelot (Juvénile Garcon)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Doss.
241
82
199
a7
172
42
95
209
53
220
140
23
202
165
72
4

Athlete
Henson, Trystan

Ranaldi, Lorenzo

Frintzilas, George Nicholas

Fuoco, Julian Seth
Augustine, Kyle
Weekes, Jahmy
Littlelight, Tearon
Novolker, Jonah
Reed, Elliot
Blanchard, Luca

Sadowy, |saac

Haravi, Muhammad L ashkar

Hoffman, Cooper

Pietrantonio, Gianluca

Deschamps, Jake
Noah, Znaty

AN
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007

Epreuve#38 - 400mH (Juvénile Gar con)

#
1)
2)
3
4
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Doss.
133
247
128
225

13
70
165
129
14

Athlete
Elkin, Zachary

McGregor, Sterling Robert

Bordo, Roman
Azemard, Jaysiah
Mikoczi, Blake
Collins, Adrian

Pietrantonio, Gianluca

Cantin, Nicolas
Miyaishi, Geoff

AN
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007

Club
LOY
LOY
MACD
KUP
BHS
PCHS
LCC
wIC
LOY
KUP

Club
LOY
JRHS
wiIC
RHS
BHS
PCHS
LMAC
wiIC
RHS
MACD
ROYA
PCHS
wIC
LCC
JRHS
MAI

Club
ROYA
LOY
ROYA
LOY
LA
JRHS
LCC
ROYA
LA

Listed'inscription

RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

Perf.
20.53m
16.19m
15.49m
15.10m
14.11m
11.30m
10.00m

8.80m
8.60m
7.40m

Perf.
31.19m
26.63m
26.23m
25.57m
24.56m
23.78m

23.77
23.60m
23.42m
23.39m
21.78m
21.57m
21.29m
21.00m
19.00m
17.78m

Perf.
1:08.04
1:10.53
1:10.79
1:12.59
1:15.59
1:15.94
1:18.19
1:18.38
1:18.59

2023-05-15

Note

Note

Note

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

249
66
146
154
208

Naderi, Pele

Li, Yuntong
Andrianakos, Spiro
Galli, Liam
Morcos, Logan

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007

Epreuve#39 - 80mH (Benjamin Gar con)

#
)
2)
3
4
5)
6)
7

Doss.
56
74

245
228
265
28
284

Athléte

Boucher, Hudson

Galindo Tabares, Thomas

Maselli, Marco
Bean, James Tiger
Agostino, Luca
Kerkhoven, Aidan

Menegoz, Matthew

AN
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Epreuve#40 - 100mH (Cadet Gar con)

#
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8
9

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Doss.
200
12
268
195
266
150
174
84
157
283
236
192
152
86
204

Athléte

Goldstein, Brady
Mancini, Mathieu
Smith, Jahsaviour
Cote, Samuel
Grenville, Kalvin
Clermont, Marlon
Belval, Zachary
Lamarre, Philippe
lannuzzi, Giancarlo
Maxwell, Maximus
Fata, Giovanni
Levy, Nathan
Dodds, Oliver
Tarraf, Carlos
Khatri, Adrian

AN
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009

Epreuve#41 - 110mH (Juvénile Gar con)

#
1
2)
3
4
5)
6)
7)
8)

Doss.
258
133
135
243
264
141

7
83

Athléte

Siemienski, Kazimir
Elkin, Zachary
Linhares, Zachary

Lawal-Mckend, Eshai Rashe
Zulu-Hernandez, Asher

Slive, Edouard
Kerr, Ryan
Walker, Mason

AN
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

LOY
KUP
LCC
LCC
wIC

Club
KUP
JRHS
LOY
LOY
LAUR
PCHS
WHS

Club
wIC
LA
LAUR
wIC
LAUR
LCC
BHS
CENT
LCC
WHS
LOY
HZHS
LCC
CENT
wiC

Club
LOY
ROYA
ROYA
LOY
LOY
ROYA
JRHS
JRHS

1:19.98
1:20.35
1:20.61
1:22.52
1:41.82

Perf.
15.00
17.43
18.20
18.30
19.00
19.20
21.10

Perf.
20.23
20.60
20.70
21.27
21.40
21.46
22.10
22.50
22.87
22.90
23.20
23.23
24.39
25.60
25.82

Perf.
21.17
21.38
21.55
21.64
21.91
22.30
23.02
23.05
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9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

184
14
191
98
146
163

Whitehouse, Ryan
Miyaishi, Geoff

Elbaz, Menahem-Mendel
Nguyen, Dylan
Andrianakos, Spiro
N'Daw, Elijah

2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007

BHS
LA
HZHS
LMAC
LCC
LCC

Listed'inscription
RSEQ GMAA Boys Championships

23.07
23.18
23.85
27.42
27.57
44.08

2023-05-15
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